Kirk Sandall Industrial Estate, Doncaster, South
Yorkshire, DN3 1QR
+44 (0)1302 310 113
ProSolve is trademark of S.T.L Trading Company
Limited
Reg in England No: 5230722
VAT Reg No: 381 3533 58
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
ProSolve® Cable Ties
ProSolve Product Code Colour Material Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
PVCT900 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 900 9
PVCT800 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 800 9
PVCT700 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 700 9
PVCT550 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 550 7.6
PVCT4576 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 450 7.6
PVCT450 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 450 4.8
PVCT370 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 370 7.6
PVCT350 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 350 4.8
PVCT3076 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 300 7.6
PVCT300 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 300 4.8
PVCT250 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 250 4.8
PVCT200 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 200 4.8
PVCT150 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 150 3.6
PVCT100 Black Nylon 6.6 UV 100 2.5
PVCT900W White Nylon 6.6 UV 900 9
PVCT800W White Nylon 6.6 UV 800 9
PVCT700W White Nylon 6.6 UV 700 9
PVCT4576W White Nylon 6.6 UV 450 7.6
PVCT450W White Nylon 6.6 UV 450 4.8
PVCT350W White Nylon 6.6 UV 350 4.8
PVCT300W White Nylon 6.6 UV 300 4.8
PVCT3076W White Nylon 6.6 UV 300 7.6
PVCT250W White Nylon 6.6 UV 250 4.8
PVCT200W White Nylon 6.6 UV 200 4.8
PVCT150W White Nylon 6.6 UV 150 3.6
PVCT100W White Nylon 6.6 UV 100 2.5
PROPERTIES:
Flammability Rating:  UL94
Temperature Range:  -10°C to +85°C
Ideal Temperature:   (25 ± 5)°C to (60 ± 5)°C
Loop Tensile Strength:  2.5mm – 8.10Kg / 18lbs / 81N
3.6mm – 18.2Kg / 40lbs / 182N
4.8mm – 22.2Kg / 50LBS / 223N
7.6mm – 54.5Kg / 120LBS / 545N
9.0mm – 80.0Kg / 176LBS / 800N
IMPORTANT NOTICE
All statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests we believe to be
reliable as at the date of hereof, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed.
Please ensure before using the product that it is suitable for your intended use. Since the
conditions and methods of use of the product and of the information referred to herein are
beyond our control, other than for fraudulent misrepresentation, ProSolve expressly
disclaims any and all liability as to any results obtained or arising from any use of the product or
reliance on such information.